When a single drop of fluid can make the difference in someone’s
health, you need smart fluid handling solutions that get the job
done safely. Manufacturers worldwide rely on connector products
that improve yield, cut costs and reduce time to market.
FlowLinX powder bags and stands are designed for powder filling,
containment and discharge for the manufacturing of liquid media,
buffers and other chemicals.  The bag chamber design allows
for maximum powder recovery and is available with a wash line

DIM. > 50": ± 1%
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
CAROLINA COMPONENTS GROUP.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF CAROLINA COMPONENTS GROUP
IS PROHIBITED.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
APPROVAL & DATE:
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE SHEET 1 OF 1
REV
A
TITLE:
F-PBCW-10-4TC-S | FLOWLINX 10L
POWDER HANDLING BAG
DRAWN BY:
BEN SMITH
DATE:

BAG FILM REGULATORY OVERVIEW:
FIGURE 2 - SANITARY SEAL W/ END CAP
FIGURE 1 -  SANITARY SEAL W/ DUST COVER
FIGURE 3 - SANITARY SEAL W/ WASH LINE
POWDER BAGS AND STANDS
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  -  P O W D E R  B A G S
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
F A
S
PART NUMBER VOLUME CONFIGURATION STERILITY CLAIM QTY  FIGURE
F-PB-05-3TC 5L
3" Sanitary Seal w/ Dust Cover
Non-Sterile
Each
1
F-PB-10-3TC 10L Each
F-PB-15-3TC 15L Each
F-PB-25-3TC 25L Each
F-PB-50-3TC 50L Each
F-PB-05-4TC 5L
4" Sanitary Seal w/ Dust Cover
Each
F-PB-10-4TC 10L Each
F-PB-15-4TC 15L Each
F-PB-25-4TC 25L Each
F-PB-50-4TC 50L Each
F-PBC-05-3TC-S 5L
3" Sanitary Seal w/ End Cap
Sterile
Each
2
F-PBC-10-3TC-S 10L Each
F-PBC-15-3TC-S 15L Each
F-PBC-25-3TC-S 25L Each
F-PBC-50-3TC-S 50L Each
F-PBC-05-4TC-S 5L
4” Sanitary Seal w/ End Cap
Each
F-PBC-10-4TC-S 10L Each
F-PBC-15-4TC-S 15L Each
F-PBC-25-4TC-S 25L Each
F-PBC-50-4TC-S 50L Each
F-PBCW-05-3TC-S 5L
3" Sanitary Seal w/ End Cap
Line 1: Wash Line, 3/8" x 5/8" PCS w/
MPC
Each
3
F-PBCW-10-3TC-S 10L Each
F-PBCW-15-3TC-S 15L Each
F-PBCW-25-3TC-S 25L Each
F-PBCW-50-3TC-S 50L Each
F-PBCW-05-4TC-S 5L
4" Sanitary Seal  w/ End Cap
Line 1: Wash Line, 3/8" x 5/8" PCS w/
MPC
Each
F-PBCW-10-4TC-S 10L Each
F-PBCW-15-4TC-S 15L Each
F-PBCW-25-4TC-S 25L Each
F-PBCW-50-4TC-S 50L Each
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION QTY
PBS-3TC 3" Sanitary Bag Stand Each
PBS-4TC 4" Sanitary Bag Stand Each